
 
 

 
O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 
G.S. Road, Christianbasti, Shreenagar path, Guwahati-5 

 
No. NHM/C-Cw/Proposal/Rep &Ren/ staff Qtrs/at Khutabari/Goalpara/3298/17/120Dated Guwahati the15 thDecember 2018 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
         Following modifications are incorporated in the IFB No.NHM/C-Cw/Proposal/Rep &Ren/staff 

Qtrs/Khutabari/Goalpara/3298/17/119 Dated Guwahati the 12thDecember2018 published on 13-12-2018 

in  respect of work-“Repair and renovation of Main Hospital Building including Construction of Additional 

Staff Qtrs at Khutabari MPHC in Goalpara District under NHM Assam”should be read as below:- 

 
1. Bid security:-i).[For Group-A] Rs.52, 860.00 for General Category and Rs.26, 430.00 for SC/ST 

                                instead of Rs.1,32,152.00. 

                           ii).[For Group-B] Rs.96,099.00 for General Category and Rs.48,049.00 for SC/ST instead  

of Rs.2,40,246.00. 

    2.  Date of Issueof Bid:-On21-12-2018 up to 17.00 HRS.instead of 19-12-2018. 

3. Date of Submission of Bid:-On 24-12-2018up to14.00 Hrs. instead of21-12-2018. 

4.Date and time of bid opening:-On 24-12-2018 at 15-30 PM. 

  

All other terms and condition remain same. 
 
 
  Sd/‐ 

Mission Director 
National Health Mission,Assam 
        Christianbasti Guwahati-5 

 


